

## Shanadi Liyanage Appointed as Marketing Manager at Rixos The Palm Dubai Hotel & Suites

Boasting a decade of experience in marketing, her ethos perfectly aligns with the brand's luxury all-inclusive vision

DUBAI, DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES, August 21, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Rixos The Palm Dubai Hotel & Suites, the renowned luxury ultra-all-inclusive resort nestled on the eastern crescent of the iconic Palm Jumeirah, is pleased to introduce Shanadi Liyanage, a seasoned lifestyle marketeer, as its new Marketing Manager. With a commitment to pursuing her personal passions and a remarkable track record in brand marketing, strategic thinking, and creative innovation, Shanadi brings a wealth of experience and expertise to the role, perfectly aligning with the ethos of Rixos Hotels. Her seamless transition to this role further underscores her dedication to infuse her personal interests and passions with her profession, solidifying her position as a leading lifestyle marketeer.

As a global citizen well versed with international fashion brands, Shanadi is keen to encourage high fashion editorials within the property to cater to the luxury travel connoisseurs.



The fact that she can combine her hobbies with her profession makes her job all the more enjoyable and exhilarating, making this the dream appointment for her.

Hailing from Sri Lanka and having studied Business and Social Entrepreneurship at Antioch University in California, USA, Shanadi has carved an impressive career as a brand marketeer specialising in lifestyle hospitality. Her journey includes spearheading the creation of distinctive brand identities for esteemed names in the high-end luxury lifestyle sector including with several of Accor Group's lifestyle brands under Ennismore. Prior to her current role, she has been involved in a range of exciting projects including having the honour to collaborate with international productions such as Dubai Bling on Netflix and Real Housewives of Dubai on Bravo TV, working alongside renowned celebrities like Jason Derulo, Becky Hill, and Ronan Keating.

Shanadi brings a vibrant and dynamic perspective to her work, fuelled by her passions for travel,

fashion, design, and global cuisine with her marketing prowess further enhanced by her love of content creation on TikTok and Instagram. At the heart of her expertise lies lifestyle hospitality, where she excels in crafting distinct and unconventional experiences. Shanadi understands the significance of blending design, architecture, décor, fragrances, music, and culinary excellence to create a memorable and holistic guest journey.

"I am thrilled to join the esteemed team at Rixos The Palm Dubai Hotel & Suites," Shanadi expressed. "My vision is to transform this incredible resort into the ultimate lifestyle destination in Dubai, where couples can find a haven to relax and indulge in their time together, while ensuring their children are exceptionally cared for."

Ali Ozbey, Regional Director of Marketing and Communications at Rixos Hotels, commented on the appointment, "We are delighted to announce Shanadi Liyanage as our new Marketing Manager at Rixos The Palm Dubai Hotel & Suites and we are excited to witness the energy and enthusiasm she will bring to the property. Her dynamic perspective and commitment to crafting unique experiences perfectly align with our ambition to be a global leader in the luxury all-inclusive sector. It is fantastic to have her on board as we continue to give our guests unparalleled experiences."

Shanadi's vision further extends to positioning Rixos The Palm Dubai Hotel & Suites as the ultimate lifestyle resort on the Palm Jumeirah, capturing the essence of vibrant living and family-centric experiences. She envisions a destination where stylish young couples can revel in romantic evenings while their children enjoy the safe and engaging Rixy kids club.

In her new role, Shanadi is determined to elevate the guest experience to even higher levels of excellence, and Rixos The Palm Dubai Hotel & Suites is delighted to have her as part of the Rixos family.

**END** 

Alankrita Singh
Katch International
Alankrita@katchthis.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/651057894

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.